Кондуктометры DELTA OHM HD2306.0
Технические характеристики
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана (7172)727-132
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Брянск (4832)59-03-52

Measured quantities χ, Ω, TDS, °C, °F
HD2306.0
ORDERING CODES
HD2306.0: The kit is supplied with: instrument HD2306.0, 3 1.5V alkaline
batteries, operating manual, case.
Conductivity probes, calibration solutions and temperature probes have
to ordered separately.
Accessories
HD8700C: ACCREDIA ISO 17025 certified standard solutions kit: 0.001mol/l
(147 μS/cm @ 25 °C) + 0.01mol/l (1413 μS/cm @ 25 °C) + 0.1mol/l
(12880 μS/cm @ 25 °C).
Two 50 ml bottles for each type (6 bottles in total).
HD22.2: Laboratory electrode holder composed of base plate with built-
in magnetic stirrer, shaft and replaceable electrode hold-er. Suitable
diameter 12mm. It holds up to 5 electrodes at the same time. Powered
by power supplier SWD10 (optional).
HD22.3: Laboratory electrode holder composed of base plate. Flexible
arm for free positioning. Suitable for electrodes with diameter 12mm.
It holds up to 5 electrodes at the same time.
Conductivity Probes
SP06T: Conductivity and temperature combined probe. Cell constant 0.7.
SPT01G: Conductivity and temperature combined probe, glass body, 2
platinum wire electrodes, cell constant 0.1.
SPT1G: Conductivity and temperature combined probe, glass body, 2
platinum wire electrodes, cell constant 1.
SPT10G: Conductivity and temperature combined probe, glass body, 2
platinum wire electrodes, cell constant 10.
 Temperature probes of the series TP87 and TP47... are suitable.
CONDUCTIVITY PROBES
ORDER CODE MEASUREMENT RANGE DIMENSIONS
SP06T
K=0.7
5 μS/cm…100 mS/cm
0…90 °C
4-electrode cell
in PBT/Platinum
General use
No heavy tasks
Max pressure 5 bar
156
20
Ø 12
16
L=1.5m
50
D=5
Ø1
7
SPT01G
K=0.1
0.1 μS/cm…500 μS/cm
0…80 °C
2-electrode cell
in Glass/Platinum
Pure water
Max pressure 5 bar
D=5.5
35
L=1.5m
120
12
SPT1G
K=1
10 μS/cm…10 mS/cm
0…80 °C
2-electrode cell
in Glass/Platinum
General heavy tasks,
average conductivity
Max pressure 5 bar
D=5.5
L=1.5m
35 130